 FIFTHLIGHTBALLAST
PRODUCT INFORMATION
2FIFTHLIGHT BALLAST 3
T8  T5 T5 	 HO
Set fade rates, fade
times, groups and scenes
through software and
avoid manual rewiring.

all dimming levels
• 	 �Power Factor greater than 0.95 at all
dimming levels
•	 �Continuous dimming from 100% to 1% (T8) or
100% to 3% (T5 and T5HO)
•	 �Variable ballast factor is field programmable
to suit project specific conditions
•	 �Stable light output that is free of flicker or
audible noise despite poor power line quality
• 	 �3 year standard warranty with a 6 year extended
warranty available
D A L I
4FIFTHLIGHT �BALLAST 4 5
MODEL	 VOLTAGE	 CURRENT	 POWER	 NUMBER 	 ORDER
NUMBER	 (VAC, input*)	 (Amps, max)	 (W, max)	 OF LAMPS	 CODE
FLT-120-2-32WT8-DALI 	 120 	 0.74 	 70 	 2 	 10101
FLT-120-1-32WT8-DALI 	 120 	 0.37 	 35 	 1 	 10102
FLT-277-2-32WT8-DALI 	 277 	 0.30 	 70 	 2 	 10103
FLT-277-1-32WT8-DALI 	 277 	 0.15 	 35 	 1 	 10104
FLT-347-2-32WT8-DALI 	 347 	 0.24 	 70 	 2 	 10105
FLT-347-1-32WT8-DALI 	 347 	 0.12 	 35 	 1 	 10106
FLT-120-2-28WT5-DALI 	 120 	 0.65 	 62 	 2 	 10201
FLT-120-1-28WT5-DALI 	 120 	 0.33 	 31 	 1 	 10202
FLT-277-2-28WT5-DALI 	 277 	 0.26 	 62 	 2 	 10203
FLT-277-1-28WT5-DALI 	 277 	 0.13 	 31 	 1 	 10204
FLT-347-2-28WT5-DALI 	 347 	 0.21 	 62 	 2 	 10205
FLT-347-1-28WT5-DALI 	 347 	 0.11 	 31 	 1 	 10206
FLT-120-1-54WT5HO-DALI 	 120 	 0.63 	 60 	 1 	 10301
FLT-277-2-54WT5HO-DALI 	 277 	 0.51 	 120 	 2 	 10302
FLT-277-1-54WT5HO-DALI 	 277 	 0.26 	 60 	 1 	 10303
FLT-347-2-54WT5HO-DALI 	 347 	 0.41 	 120 	 2 	 10304
FLT-347-1-54WT5HO-DALI 	 347 	 0.21 	 60 	 1 	 10305
	 *�Minimum/maximum input voltage for 120V, 277V and 347V
ballasts is 95V/140V, 235V/305V and 295V/365V, respectively.
8.6 /
0.34